NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Berlin Fall Winter 26-27

Fashion Week dates : January 30 - February 02
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY JANUARY 30 CATWALKS

2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

CLARA COLETTE MIRAMON

ESTHER PERBANDT

SELVA HUYGENS

DANNY REINKE

IMPARI
KILIAN KERNER BERLIN

IOANNES
MARC CAIN

SATURDAY JANUARY 31 CATWALKS

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Neuland - Neukdllnische Allee 80 -
12057

See Invitation

Neuland - Neukéllnische Allee 80 -
12057

See Invitation

See Invitation

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

SEX&JEANS

SEZGIN

ULTRAVANTGARDE X HUNGRY

MARKE

WILLIAM FAN

NOWRUBI

ANDREJ GRONAU

LOU DE BETOLY

SF10G

HADERLUMP ATELIER BERLIN

ORANGE CULTURE

BALLETSHOFER FILM PREMIERE

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

M60 - Hallesches Ufer 60 - 10963
- Newest/Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

Alte Mlnze - Molkenmarkt 31 -
10179

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

M60 - Hallesches Ufer 60 - 10963
- Newest/Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 01 CATWALKS

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

LUEDER

MICHAEL SONTAG

PANOS GOTSIS

THOMAS HANISCH

REBEKKA RUETZ

OBS
KASIA KUCHARSKA

UNVAIN

PLNGNS
SAMPLEO30

SIA ARNIKA

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 5 -
10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 5 -
10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 5 -
10785

M60 - Hallesches Ufer 60 - 10963
- Newest/Berlin Contemporary

Alte Miinze - Molkenmarkt 31 -
1017

See Invitation

M60 - Hallesches Ufer 60 - 10963
- Newest/Berlin Contemporary

Feuerle Collection - Hallesches
Ufer 70 - 10963

See Invitation

Bunker West - Hohenzollerndamm
120 - 14199

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

MONDAY FEBRUARY 02 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.00am

10.00am

11.00am

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

MAXIMILIAN GEDRA

RITUAL UNIONS

SVEASON

BUZIGAHILL

KENNETH IZE

DAGGER

VANESSA BAERNTHOL

JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN

LAURA GERTE

GMBH

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Raum.Berlin - Eichhornstr. 3,
Marlene-Dietrich-Platz 5 - 10785

Kraftwerk - K&penicker Str. 70 -
10179
- Intervention/Berlin Contemporary

Kraftwerk - Képenicker Str. 70 -
10179
- Intervention/Berlin Contemporary

Kraftwerk - Képenicker Str. 70 -
10179
- Intervention/Berlin Contemporary

Schinkel - Pavillon Oberwallstr. 32 -
10117

Kraftwerk - K&penicker Str. 70 -
10179
- Intervention/Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

Kraftwerk - Képenicker Str. 70 -



MONDAY FEBRUARY 02 CATWALKS

10179
- Intervention/Berlin Contemporary

8.00pm RICHERT BEIL See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary


http://www.tcpdf.org

